TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: Change of incorporation state from Virginia to Florida

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
MasteryWorks, Inc.		09/11/2013	CORPORATION: VIRGINIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MasteryWorks, Inc.	
Street Address:	2230 George C. Marshall Drive	
Internal Address:	Suite 122	
City:	Falls Church	
State/Country:	VIRGINIA	
Postal Code:	22043	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: FLORIDA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 10

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2195886	LIFESCAPES
Registration Number:	2265358	MASTERY WORKS
Registration Number:	2301620	LIVING YOUR VALUES
Registration Number:	2038349	LEADING CAREER INDICATORS
Registration Number:	2001266	TWENTY YEAR JOURNEY
Registration Number:	2022606	TEAMSMART
Registration Number:	2475305	LIFEMASTERY BUILDER
Registration Number:	2265357	MASTERY WORKS
Registration Number:	3105667	CAREERFOCUS
Registration Number:	2220298	LIFESCAPES

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2027785439

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent to the e-mail address first to

REEL: 005164 FRAME: 0666

via US Mail. Phone: 202.662.5439 Email: trademarks@cov.com Correspondent Name: Marie A. Lavalleye Address Line 1: 1201 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W. Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20004 ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 030707.00101 Cheryl Fountain/Paralegal NAME OF SUBMITTER: Signature: /cheryllfountain/ Date: 12/02/2013

Total Attachments: 1 source=Florida#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005164 FRAME: 0667

State of Florida Department of State

I certify from the records of this office that MASTERYWORKS, INC. is a corporation organized under the laws of the State of Florida, filed on September 11, 2013, effective January 22, 1999.

The document number of this corporation is P13000076042.

I further certify that said corporation has paid all fees due this office through December 31, 1999, and its status is active.

I further certify that said corporation has not filed Articles of Dissolution.

> Given under my hand and the Great Seal of Florida, at Tallahassee, the Capital, this the Twentieth day of November, 2013

> > Secretary of State



Authentication ID: 800254085608-112013-P13000076042

To authenticate this certificate, visit the following site, enter this ID, and then follow the instructions displayed.

https://efile.sunbiz.org/certauthver.html

REEL: 005164 FRAME: 0668 RECORDED: 12/02/2013